
OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-THORNTONS SIDEPOT             

                                                                                

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1992.00, Rider count = 83          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 13.870, Placings = 11, Pool = $  597.60                       

     2D Time = 14.370, Placings = 17, Pool = $  537.84                       

     3D Time = 14.870, Placings = 19, Pool = $  458.16                       

     4D Time = 15.870, Placings = 17, Pool = $  398.40                       

                     Not Placed = 19                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 13.870 $197.00         HEATHER CROWLEY on SCOUTIN FOR LIONS           

   2nd 13.878 $161.00         CATHY ROESLER on OTTA BE DUSTY                 

   3rd 14.061 $120.00         PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY             

   4th 14.068 $ 78.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on GUYS IM NOT EASY          

   5th 14.194 $ 42.00         JANA THORNTON on SMART LIL STREAK              

   6th 14.229                 TRACY BIRDWELL on SPEED TOO FAME               

   7th 14.243                 TINA GRAHAM on LIGHT UP LIL BIT                

   8th 14.266                 RAELYNN ROESLER on NOKETNTHISSHOWGIRL          

   9th 14.269                 JUNE TIBBETS on LACED WITH TALENT              

  10th 14.337                 TALLI ELSE on HIGH TECH EXPRESS                

  11th 14.342                 TINA GRAHAM on MARK ME FIREY MACHO             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 14.419 $177.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   2nd 14.427 $145.00         AMANDA HIEB on PA FRENCHNICKERBARS             

   3rd 14.444 $108.00         AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

   4th 14.459 $ 70.00         ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

   5th 14.525 $ 38.00         DONNA JO LEAVITT on COUSIN ROAD RUNNER         

   6th 14.527                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                     

   7th 14.537                 DARCIE RIDL on TR TO TRU BADGER                

   8th 14.542                 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK             

   9th 14.581                 KATE HATTER on FEATURE ME N SPEED              

  10th 14.602                 RAELYNN ROESLER on PAWN STAR PERKS             

  11th 14.674                 KENDEL HOFER on KL LIMITLESS LOVE              

  12th 14.709                 MICKIE STUART on DIS CASH IS NO PATSEY         

  13th 14.733                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

  14th 14.766                 KYLEE SEPT on ROUGE PLAYBOY                    

  15th 14.785                 CHARLENE NETZER on BADLANDS DOC WALKER         

  16th 14.845                 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

  17th 14.859                 TALLI ELSE on FAST PRIZE JET                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 14.893 $137.00         TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

Tie    14.893 $137.00         BRENDA FISKETJON on ONE GOLD ZEN               

   3rd 14.905 $ 92.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   4th 14.915 $ 60.00         VICTORIA NETZER on DONT JUDGE THIS GUY         

   5th 14.976 $ 32.00         RHODA MACDONALD on MO MISTER BLU                

   6th 15.067                 MICKIE STUART on FRENCHMANS HGH TIDE           

   7th 15.180                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   8th 15.258                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   9th 15.281                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

  10th 15.325                 LORALEE ANDERSON on TS A DIZZY FRENCHMAN       

  11th 15.409                 TESSA MAUPIN on ROOKIE                         

  12th 15.424                 TESSA MAUPIN on DUNNIT IN CHEX                 

  13th 15.531                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

  14th 15.543                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            



  15th 15.553                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

  16th 15.627                 DEB RYAN on BLING CROSBY                       

  17th 15.656                 DONNA IDLAND on CCR STREAKIN LEROY             

  18th 15.667                 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE        

  19th 15.808                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 15.895 $131.00         BRANDON HALL on FIREWATER CRUISE               

   2nd 15.911 $108.00         BRITA RYAN on TESS                             

   3rd 15.920 $ 80.00         JESSICA RUFFING on IMA BAY GOURMET             

   4th 16.052 $ 52.00         MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY        

   5th 16.061 $ 28.00         JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA          

   6th 16.491                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

   7th 16.544                 DAETYN QUIROZ on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ               

   8th 16.582                 ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

   9th 16.658                 MARIA SCHILLINGER on STREAKIN SHADOW           

  10th 16.665                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

  11th 16.700                 BRENDA KARTEVOLD on CISCO WHISPER              

  12th 17.446                 STACEY SCHEID on GRETA                         

  13th 18.160                 KARLI MCGOWAN on GUYS EYE CANDY                

  14th 18.464                 JENNY ROSS on STORMY                           

  15th 19.169                 ASHLEY LEE on PUTYOURCASHDOWNFIRST             

  16th 20.821                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

  17th 22.607                 KINSEY RASMASSEN on CJ                         

N/T    900.000                DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

N/T    900.000                ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

N/T    913.705                VICTORIA NETZER on PAINT HER SMOOTH            

N/T    913.943                VICTORIA NETZER on HEZA FLY FRENCHMAN          

N/T    914.124                JERRIAN FRANZEN on NUGGETNINETYNINE            

N/T    914.131                DEVYNN MCELVAIN on STEAKIN FOR LIBERTY         

N/T    914.367                BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

N/T    914.507                VICTORIA NETZER on NOPERKSFORASTREAKER         

N/T    914.633                LANA SCHILLINGER on ROYAL QUICK CHOICE         

N/T    914.633                DARCIE RIDL on ON A HIGH DRAGON                

N/T    914.738                TRISTA ANDERSON on SCOTCH                      

N/T    914.806                AVA DEMPEWOLF on RED                           

N/T    914.854                RYLEE STRAUSER on HILLS SHAWNE CASH            

N/T    915.019                KYLEE SEPT on KOOL LITTLE DOOLEY               

N/T    915.090                CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

N/T    915.132                TAWNIE TRIBBY on PLAYGUNS HUSTLER              

N/T    915.151                ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

N/T    916.048                AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS              

N/T    917.068                DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                
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              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-THORNTONS SIDEPOT           

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   400.00, Rider count = 25          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 13.878, Placings =  5, Pool = $  200.00                       

     2D Time = 14.378, Placings =  4, Pool = $  120.00                       

     3D Time = 14.878, Placings = 12, Pool = $   80.00                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 13.878 $120.00         CATHY ROESLER on OTTA BE DUSTY                 

   2nd 14.061 $ 80.00         PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY             

   3rd 14.229                 TRACY BIRDWELL on SPEED TOO FAME               

   4th 14.269                 JUNE TIBBETS on LACED WITH TALENT              

   5th 14.337                 TALLI ELSE on HIGH TECH EXPRESS                

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 14.419 $ 72.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   2nd 14.733 $ 48.00         CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   3rd 14.785                 CHARLENE NETZER on BADLANDS DOC WALKER         

   4th 14.859                 TALLI ELSE on FAST PRIZE JET                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 14.893 $ 48.00         BRENDA FISKETJON on ONE GOLD ZEN               

   2nd 14.905 $ 32.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   3rd 14.976                 RHODA MACDONALD on MO MISTER BLU               

   4th 15.180                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   5th 15.258                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   6th 15.325                 LORALEE ANDERSON on TS A DIZZY FRENCHMAN       

   7th 15.531                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   8th 15.627                 DEB RYAN on BLING CROSBY                       

   9th 15.656                 DONNA IDLAND on CCR STREAKIN LEROY             

  10th 15.667                 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE        

  11th 16.491                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

  12th 17.446                 STACEY SCHEID on GRETA                         

N/T    900.000                DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD                   

N/T    914.367                BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

N/T    915.090                CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

N/T    917.068                DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                
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              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-THORNTONS SIDEPOT            

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    48.00, Rider count = 3           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.281, Placings =  1, Pool = $   31.20                       

     2D Time = 15.781, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 16.781, Placings =  2, Pool = $   16.80                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.281 $ 31.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.853 $ 17.00         NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

   2nd 18.402                 PIPER RUFFING on SKEETER                       
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              OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-THORNTONS SIDEPOT           

                                                                                

Paying to  8 placings, Jackpot Total = $    72.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.992, Placings =  8, Pool = $   72.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.992 $ 17.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 21.578 $ 14.00         KANNON HOFER on PANCAKE                        

   3rd 27.409 $ 12.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   4th 28.341 $ 10.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   5th 53.871 $  8.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   6th 64.425 $  5.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on STEAMY                         

   7th 78.199 $  4.00         KORA MCGOWAN on STEAMY                         

   8th 78.526 $  3.00         QUINN THORNTON on SMOKE                        

N/T    917.417                COHEN THORNTON on ZIGGY                        

 


